
 

 

Gas Advisory Board 

Representative Contact Details (24 August 2018) 

Member Representing in GAB Email Address 

Stephen Eliot Chair rcp.secretariat@rcpwa.com.au 

Martin Maticka AEMO Martin.Maticka@aemo.com.au 

Zaeen Khan Coordinator of Energy Zaeen.Khan@treasury.wa.gov.au  

Matthew Martin Small End-Users (appointed by the Minister) matthew.martin@treasury.wa.gov.au 

Vacant Observer (appointed by the Minister)  

Natalie Robins Economic Regulation Authority (observer) natalie.robins@erawa.com.au 

David Rafferty Gas Producers david.rafferty@santos.com 

Pete Di Bona Gas Producers p.dibona@chevron.com  

Rachael Smith Pipeline Owners and Operators rachael.smith@agig.com.au  

John Jamieson Pipeline Owners and Operators john.jamieson@apa.com.au 

Michael Lauer Gas Shippers mike@energymatrix.com.au  

Chris Campbell Gas Shippers chris.campbell@alintaenergy.com.au 

Vacant Gas Users  

Hans Niklasson Gas Users hniklasson@kleenheat.com.au  
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